
Championnat Ligue CVL PL
Cheillé 23.2.2025

3705CE COTS

Noé VAUCEL
7205PL LMA 72
Circuit : H16
Distance : 3960m (Dénivelé 50m)
Temps : 0:48:02 (12'08"/km)

2/3 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Abel BESSON-VANDROMME 0:47:22
3. Jùnior ALMEIDA RESENDE 2:04:41

1. 221 00:04:24 376m 11'42"/km
2. 199 00:00:45 00:05:09 87m 8'37"/km
3. 200 00:02:23 00:07:32 297m 8'01"/km
4. 225 00:01:25 00:08:57 182m 7'47"/km
5. 207 00:01:08 00:10:05
6. 223 00:06:35 00:16:40 221m 29'47"/km
7. 226 00:03:41 00:20:21 320m 11'31"/km
8. 212 00:04:36 00:24:57 140m 32'51"/km
9. 220 00:01:47 00:26:44 220m 8'06"/km

10. 213 00:01:06 00:27:50 154m 7'09"/km
11. 229 00:08:25 00:36:15
12. 195 00:01:00 00:37:15 89m 11'14"/km
13. 209 00:07:06 00:44:21 247m 28'45"/km
14. 197 00:01:29 00:45:50 259m 5'44"/km
15. 255 00:01:40 00:47:30 273m 6'06"/km
16. 999 00:00:32 00:48:02 156m 3'25"/km
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